Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112pNGN8CmAzJF8GGxTPhJYO

Date & Time: 26/04/2023, 11:52:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Dream Catchers, Wall Hangings, Home Decor,
Handmade Dreamcatcher for Bedroom, Balcony, Garden, Party, Cafe,
Dream Big and Red Feathers Big Size, Unique Gift | B0B61R45PZ (
GKD000529-DB ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :